







	Hardware	Qty.
F	1/4"-20 x 2" hex bolt	2
G	1/4" flat washer	8
Η	1/4" x 1-1/4" fender washer	6
Ι	1/4"-20 nylon insert lock nut	6
J	1/4"-20 x 2" connector bolt	4

*Plywood stretchers and top pieces attached with 1-1/2" screws

FOLDING MITER SAW STAND

